MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213
MC-213

Nome do Candidato

ELIANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
Elisson Bilheiro Ferreira Filho
Fernanda Cristina Moreira da Silva Costa
Fernanda Fernandes Campista
Gilcyvania Castro Corvelo Costa
Isabelle de Souza Sales

JOSE EUDES MARINHO DA SILVA
Lucas Ruffo Pinto

Marcelo Leite de Melo Filho
Marcus Vinicius Filiagi Pastore
Rafael Otavio Alves Abreu
Vinicius Brother dos Santos
Walter Gabriel Bareiro

Inscricao

1704391
1706031
1706077
1703567
1703258
1703011
1700653
1705540
1700275
1706421
1705449
1705163
1705707

Deferido
(Simou
Nao)
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

Motivo do Indeferimento




